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Developer Prentice Place, LLC
PO Box 250, Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Sotir Papalilo - 508.922.1467
sotir@westwoodassociates.com
Tax ID - 81-2138596

Contractor Westwood Associates, LLC
PO Box 250, Shrewsbury, MA 01545
Sotir Papalilo - 508.922.1467
sotir@westwoodassociates.com
Tax ID - 81-2165227

Architect Joseph Tatone Architects, Inc.
178 Park Street, Suite 102, N. Reading, MA 01864
Joe Tatone — 978.276.1960
itatone@jta-architects.com
Tax ID - 01-0797884

Engineer Hannigan Engineering, Inc.
8 Monument Square, Leominster, MA 01453
Bill Hannigan — 978.534.1234
wdhannigan@hanniganengineering.com
Tax ID - 04-3465943

Attorney Law Offices of Harry Kotseas
94 Highland Street, Worcester, MA 01609
Harry Kotseas and Annelle Benson — 508.153.5933
HPK@kotseas.com
Annelle@kotseas.com
Tax ID - 20-1179622

Construction Webster Five

Lender 100 Front Street, Suite 1900, Worcester, MA 01608
Robert J. Kelley — 508.407.0635
rkelley@web5.com
Tax ID - 04-1953630

Management Janek Property Management
Company 76 Emmons Street, Franklin, MA 02038
Kathleen Novak, CMCA - 508.528.3500
kathleen@janekpm.com
Tax ID - 86-1173705

Lottery Agent MCO Housing Services, LLC
PO Box 372, Harvard, MA 01451
Maureen O’Hagan — 978.456.8388
maureen@mcohousingservices.com
Tax ID - 46-4020649




